Burnley B

Name
Tokeley, Rob
Clarkson, Andrew A
Conroy, Mike ]
Logan, Peter
Swales, Andrew
Edwards, Clive
Innes, David Malcolm
Howarth, Jonathan
Whitehead, Steve
Dickinson, Peter
Tanovici, Mike

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

242
95
154
77
26
27
54
58
-119
-122
-297

4%
1
P2

7

R NN ©O© O © 9N = DN

64.29%
50%
50%
50%
42.86%
38.89%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
21.43%
0%

64.29%
50%
50%
50%
42.86%
38.89%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
21.43%
0%



