## **Burnley B**

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Tokeley, Rob	242	$4\frac{1}{2}$	7	64.29%	64.29%
Clarkson, Andrew A	95	1	2	50%	50%
Conroy, Mike J	154	1/2	1	50%	50%
Logan, Peter	77	1	2	50%	50%
Swales, Andrew	26	3	7	42.86%	42.86%
Edwards, Clive	27	3½	9	38.89%	38.89%
Innes, David Malcolm	-54	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Howarth, Jonathan	-58	3	9	33.33%	33.33%
Whitehead, Steve	-119	1/2	2	25%	25%
Dickinson, Peter	-122	1½	7	21.43%	21.43%
Tanovici, Mike	-297	0	1	0%	0%